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JURY JUDGES
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Chief of Competition R. Lisso, GER D W. Muehln, GER
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HILL DATA WEATHER
Hill Size 100m Air Temperature -3°
K-Point 90m Humidity 65%

Meter Value 2.0 pts/m Average Wind
Gate Factor 7.0 pts/m Jumping Start 09.00 Uhr

Wind Factor (Head/Tail) 8.0 / 9.68 pts/m Jumping End  Uhr

StNr Jg PP Name Verein Nation   

Herren, 90.0 m Schanze

101 01 SVINGER Patrick GER                              
102 03 SCHWARZ Sebastian Wsv Reit im winkl GER                              
103 05 KLOSS Robin GER                              
104 04 ANGERER Alexander Wsv Djk rastbuechl GER                              
105 03 STEINBEISSER Simon Sc Ruhpolding GER                              

106 04 DUFRENE Raphael FRA                              
107 04 GAY Julien Sc Nanceen FRA                              
108 04 JINDRISEK Jiri CZE                              
109 03 CHOUPIN Vincent FRA                              
110 02 HETTICH Tim Ski Team schonach rohrhardsberg GER                              

111 04 WASSER Yanick Einsiedeln SUI                              
112 05 RYGL David CZE                              
113 05 SIKOLA Matej CZE                              
114 03 VAVERKA Petr CZE                              
115 02 NEMECEK Jan SLO                              
116 01 JACQUEL Naokin FRA                              

117 03 IMHOF Remo Einsiedeln SUI                              
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StNr Jg PP Name Verein Nation   

118 04 BAYER Ben GER                              
119 06 MELINE Celestin FRA                              
120 04 REPELLIN Ari Chamonix FRA                              
121 04 STURM Micha Ulisbach SUI                              
122 01 KOENIG Tobias Sc Oberstdorf GER                              

123 03 REVILLIOD Numa FRA                              
124 02 AIGNER Xaver Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT                              
125 02 HOYER Eric Sg Nickelhuette aue GER                              
126 05 SIEBER Marius Am Bachtel SUI                              
127 03 MILESI Enzo S.C nanceen FRA                              
128 05 MOUREAUX Faustin FRA                              

129 03 FRIES Philipp SC Ruhpolding GER                              
130 04 HEUMANN Lucas GER                              
131 01 SIKOLA Jakub CZE                              
132 06 TRUNZ Felix Am Bachtel SUI                              
133 04 TITTEL Adrian GER                              
134 04 STEPANEK Miroslav CZE                              

135 04 FAISST Jannik GER                              
136 05 KESSELI Juri SC Einsiedeln SUI                              
137 03 TOUSSAINT Ange FRA                              
138 02 LEJSEK Frantisek CZE                              
139 07 WOODBRIDGE Sebastien FRA                              

140 01 1 FUCHS Eric SC Oberstdorf GER                              
141 03 4 KOGLER Elias Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT                              
142 03 4 LIPOVSEK Miha SLO                              
143 03 5 CHERVET Jules CS CHAMONIX FRA                              
144 01 8 RYDL Radek TJ Dukla Liberec CZE                              
145 03 9 ZUPAN Ozbe Nsk Trzic fmg SLO                              

146 03 11 GRUNDMANN Paul Justus SC Steinbach-Hallenberg GER                              
147 02 11 HLADNIK Matic SLO                              
148 03 12 FUSSENEGGER Andre SV Dornbirn AUT                              
149 02 12 HAUSER Krystof TJ Dukla Liberec CZE                              
150 01 14 OBLAK Rok SLO                              

151 01 17 LACROIX Olan Les Diablerets SUI                              
152 02 18 KULMITZER Dominik SC Egg AUT                              
153 03 26 ZAVRSNIK Gorazd Ssk Ljubno btc SLO                              
154 03 27 BARTOLJ Maksim Ssk Ilirija SLO                              
155 02 31 BRAUN Finn Sv Baiersbronn GER                              
156 02 42 GEYER Luca Wsv 08 lauscha GER                              

157 03 51 SCHUSTER Jonas SV Innsbruck Bergisel AUT                              
158 01 51 WHITE Jack Courchevel FRA                              
159 03 54 ZIMMERMANN Raffael Nordic Team Absam AUT                              
160 04 55 EKART Taj Ssk Menges SLO                              
161 01 56 HAAS Claudio Sc Schonach GER                              
162 02 61 HOFER Michael UVB Hinzenbach AUT                              

163 01 70 BATBY Alessandro C.S courchevel FRA                              
164 02 81 STRZINAR Marcel Ssk Alpina ziri SLO                              
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StNr Jg PP Name Verein Nation   

165 02 89 SPIEWOK Simon Tus Neuenrade GER                              
166 02 102 TSCHOFENIG Daniel SV Achomitz-Zahomc AUT                              
167 02 104 FOUBERT Valentin C.S courchevel FRA                              
168 01 107 BOMBEK Jan SSK Ljubno BTC SLO                              
169 01 107 MODRICKER Quirin Sc Hinterzarten GER                              

170 01 109 GRILC Tjas Ssd Stol zirovnica SLO                              
171 02 120 HAFNAR Mark Sk Triglav kranj SLO                              
172 03 121 SMID Julijan SV Achomitz-Zahomc AUT                              
173 02 137 ORTNER Maximilian SV Villach AUT                              
174 02 140 LANDERER Hannes SV Innsbruck Bergisel AUT                              
175 02 146 MUELLER Markus SG Klagenfurt AUT                              

176 02 176 HAAGEN David ESV Muerzzuschlag AUT                              
177 04 210 MASLE Rok SSK Ilirija SLO                              
178 01 225 MOGEL Zak Ssk Ljubno BTC SLO                              
179 02 243 WOERGOETTER Marco Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT                              
180 02 251 PRESECNIK Jernej Ssk Ljubno btc SLO                              
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T R A I N I N G
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HILL DATA WEATHER
Hill Size 100m Air Temperature -3°
K-Point 90m Humidity 65%

Meter Value 2.0 pts/m Average Wind
Gate Factor 7.0 pts/m Jumping Start 09.00 Uhr

Wind Factor (Head/Tail) 8.0 / 9.68 pts/m Jumping End 13.00 Uhr

  1. Durchgang    2. Durchgang    3. Durchgang  
StNr Name Jg Verein km/h Weite km/h Weite km/h Weite

Herren, 90.0 m Schanze

101 SVINGER Patrick 01 86.2 73.0     

102 SCHWARZ Sebastian 03 Wsv Reit im winkl 86.7 82.5     
103 KLOSS Robin 05 86.0 73.0     

104 ANGERER Alexander 04 Wsv Djk rastbuechl 86.0 66.5     
105 STEINBEISSER Simon 03 Sc Ruhpolding 86.2 74.0     
106 DUFRENE Raphael 04 85.9 63.0     

107 GAY Julien 04 Sc Nanceen 86.2 82.0     
108 JINDRISEK Jiri 04 86.7 74.5     

109 CHOUPIN Vincent 03 86.1 68.0     
110 HETTICH Tim 02 Ski Team schonach rohrhardsberg 86.3 87.5     
111 WASSER Yanick 04 Einsiedeln 86.5 89.5     

112 RYGL David 05 85.4 82.5     
113 SIKOLA Matej 05 85.9 58.0     

114 VAVERKA Petr 03 85.9 86.5     
115 NEMECEK Jan 02 85.7 88.5     

116 JACQUEL Naokin 01 86.0 68.0     
117 IMHOF Remo 03 Einsiedeln 86.2 83.5     
118 BAYER Ben 04 86.0 83.5     

119 MELINE Celestin 06 85.5 66.5     
120 REPELLIN Ari 04 Chamonix 85.3 76.5     

121 STURM Micha 04 Ulisbach 85.3 63.5     
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  1. Durchgang    2. Durchgang    3. Durchgang  

StNr Name Jg Verein km/h Weite km/h Weite km/h Weite

122 KOENIG Tobias 01 Sc Oberstdorf 86.0 82.5     

123 REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Numa 03 84.4 64.0     
124 AIGNER Xaver 02 Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 85.1 84.0     
125 HOYER Eric 02 Sg Nickelhuette aue 85.9 75.5     

126 SIEBER Marius 05 Am Bachtel 85.0 69.0     
127 MILESI Enzo 03 S.C nanceen 84.3 72.0     

128 MOUREAUX Faustin 05 84.7 74.5     
129 FRIES Philipp 03 SC Ruhpolding 85.5 86.5     
130 HEUMANN Lucas 04 84.9 68.0     

131 SIKOLA Jakub 01 85.1 78.0     
132 TRUNZ Felix 06 Am Bachtel 85.6 65.0     

133 TITTEL Adrian 04 85.6 75.0     
134 STEPANEK Miroslav 04 84.4 51.0     

135 FAISST Jannik 04 84.8 74.5     
136 KESSELI Juri 05 SC Einsiedeln 84.8 64.5     
137 TOUSSAINT Ange 03 85.3 62.0     

138 LEJSEK Frantisek 02 84.5 75.5     
139 WOODBRIDGE Sebastien 07 83.4 62.5     

140 FUCHS Eric 01 SC Oberstdorf 84.9 91.5     
141 KOGLER Elias 03 Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 85.6 87.0     

142 LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha 03 85.9 84.0     
143 CHERVET Jules 03 CS CHAMONIX 85.1 82.0     
144 RYDL Radek 01 TJ Dukla Liberec 85.6 82.5     

145 ZUPAN Ozbe 03 Nsk Trzic fmg 85.3 88.5     
146 GRUNDMANN Paul Justus 03 SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 85.3 83.5     

147 HLADNIK Matic 02 86.0 90.5     
148 FUSSENEGGER Andre 03 SV Dornbirn 85.8 80.5     
149 HAUSER Krystof 02 TJ Dukla Liberec 85.6 77.0     

150 OBLAK Rok 01 86.6 84.5     
151 LACROIX Olan 01 Les Diablerets 86.6 86.5     

152 KULMITZER Dominik 02 SC Egg 86.6 86.5     
153 ZAVRSNIK Gorazd 03 Ssk Ljubno btc 85.2 88.5     

154 BARTOLJ Maksim 03 Ssk Ilirija 85.7 88.5     
155 BRAUN Finn 02 Sv Baiersbronn 85.9 92.5     
156 GEYER Luca 02 Wsv 08 lauscha 86.1 85.0     

157 SCHUSTER Jonas 03 SV Innsbruck Bergisel 85.9 97.5     
158 WHITE Jack 01 Courchevel 85.3 88.0     

159 ZIMMERMANN Raffael 03 Nordic Team Absam 85.7 87.5     
160 EKART Taj 04 Ssk Menges 85.4 75.0     
161 HAAS Claudio 01 Sc Schonach 85.3 79.5     

162 HOFER Michael 02 UVB Hinzenbach 85.9 93.0     
163 BATBY Alessandro 01 C.S courchevel 85.1 73.5     

164 STRZINAR Marcel 02 Ssk Alpina ziri 85.3 88.0     
165 SPIEWOK Simon 02 Tus Neuenrade 86.1 93.5     

166 TSCHOFENIG Daniel 02 SV Achomitz-Zahomc 85.6 95.5     
167 FOUBERT Valentin 02 C.S courchevel 85.3 66.5     
168 BOMBEK Jan 01 SSK Ljubno BTC 86.2 85.5     

169 MODRICKER Quirin 01 Sc Hinterzarten 85.7 84.0     
170 GRILC Tjas 01 Ssd Stol zirovnica 85.7 90.5     

171 HAFNAR Mark 02 Sk Triglav kranj 85.3 91.0     
172 SMID Julijan 03 SV Achomitz-Zahomc 84.6 76.0     

173 ORTNER Maximilian 02 SV Villach 85.4 84.5     
174 LANDERER Hannes 02 SV Innsbruck Bergisel 85.4 80.0     
175 MUELLER Markus 02 SG Klagenfurt 85.7 86.5     

176 HAAGEN David 02 ESV Muerzzuschlag 85.7 90.5     
177 MASLE Rok 04 SSK Ilirija 85.3 91.0     
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  1. Durchgang    2. Durchgang    3. Durchgang  

StNr Name Jg Verein km/h Weite km/h Weite km/h Weite

178 MOGEL Zak 01 Ssk Ljubno BTC 84.8 81.0     

179 WOERGOETTER Marco 02 Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 85.5 93.0     
180 PRESECNIK Jernej 02 Ssk Ljubno btc 85.6 93.5     

  Statistics 1st Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]: 51.0 80.0 97.5
  Speed [km/h]: 83.4 85.6 86.7
  Wind [m/s]: -0.34 0.83 1.77

  Statistics 2nd Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]:
  Speed [km/h]:
  Wind [m/s]:
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O F F I C I A L   R E S U L T S

S K I   J U M P I N G

JURY JUDGES
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TD Assistant M. Stark, FIS C R. Münch, GER
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HILL DATA WEATHER
Hill Size 100m Air Temperature -3°
K-Point 90m Humidity 65%

Meter Value 2.0 pts/m Average Wind
Gate Factor 7.0 pts/m Jumping Start 09.00 Uhr

Wind Factor (Head/Tail) 8.0 / 9.68 pts/m Jumping End 13.00 Uhr

Rang StNr Name
Verein

Jg
Nation

km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N. PP

Herren, 90.0 m Schanze

1 166 TSCHOFENIG Daniel 02 86.4 103.0 86.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 57.0 0.88 -7.0 21 14.0 150.0 100
SV Achomitz-Zahomc AUT

2 171 HAFNAR Mark 02 85.6 97.0 74.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 0.64 -5.1 19 21.0 144.9 80
Sk Triglav kranj SLO

3 179 WOERGOETTER Marco 02 85.4 97.0 74.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 0.74 -5.9 19 21.0 144.6 60

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT
4 176 HAAGEN David 02 85.4 94.5 69.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 19.0 55.0 0.21 -1.7 19 21.0 143.3 50

ESV Muerzzuschlag AUT
5 177 MASLE Rok 04 86.0 97.5 75.0 18.5 17.5 19.0 17.5 18.5 54.5 0.96 -7.7 19 21.0 142.8 45

SSK Ilirija SLO
6 173 ORTNER Maximilian 02 85.5 93.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 0.29 -2.3 19 21.0 140.7 40

SV Villach AUT

7 168 BOMBEK Jan 01 86.8 103.5 87.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 2.27 -18.2 21 14.0 138.3 36
SSK Ljubno BTC SLO

8 167 FOUBERT Valentin 02 86.4 100.0 80.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 56.0 1.50 -12.0 21 14.0 138.0 32
C.S courchevel FRA

9 157 SCHUSTER Jonas 03 87.4 99.5 79.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 0.74 -5.9 23 7.0 135.6 29
SV Innsbruck Bergisel AUT

10 180 PRESECNIK Jernej 02 85.9 89.5 59.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 19.0 53.0 -0.07 0.7 19 21.0 133.7 26

Ssk Ljubno btc SLO
11 158 WHITE Jack 01 87.3 96.5 73.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 0.14 -1.1 23 7.0 133.4 24

Courchevel FRA
12 163 BATBY Alessandro 01 87.0 94.5 69.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.39 -3.1 21 14.0 132.4 22

C.S courchevel FRA
13 174 LANDERER Hannes 02 85.2 90.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 0.40 -3.2 19 21.0 131.3 20

SV Innsbruck Bergisel AUT
14 178 MOGEL Zak 01 85.3 91.0 62.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.61 -4.9 19 21.0 130.6 18

Ssk Ljubno BTC SLO
15 165 SPIEWOK Simon 02 86.3 94.0 68.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 0.63 -5.0 21 14.0 130.5 16

Tus Neuenrade GER

16 175 MUELLER Markus 02 85.4 92.5 65.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 1.23 -9.8 19 21.0 129.7 15
SG Klagenfurt AUT
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Rang StNr Name
Verein

Jg
Nation

km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N. PP

17 161 HAAS Claudio 01 86.7 100.0 80.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 1.61 -12.9 23 7.0 129.6 14
Sc Schonach GER

18 172 SMID Julijan 03 85.2 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 0.26 -2.1 19 21.0 129.4 13
SV Achomitz-Zahomc AUT

19 170 GRILC Tjas 01 85.7 90.5 61.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 0.77 -6.2 19 21.0 129.3 12
Ssd Stol zirovnica SLO

20 144 RYDL Radek 01 86.8 93.5 67.0 16.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 0.12 -1.0 23 7.0 126.0 11

TJ Dukla Liberec CZE
21 150 OBLAK Rok 01 87.5 95.0 70.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 0.72 -5.8 23 7.0 125.7 10

SLO
22 140 FUCHS Eric 01 87.6 100.0 80.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 55.0 1.29 -10.3 25 124.7 9

SC Oberstdorf GER
22 152 KULMITZER Dominik 02 87.3 93.0 66.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 0.04 -0.3 23 7.0 124.7 9

SC Egg AUT

24 164 STRZINAR Marcel 02 86.0 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 0.10 -0.8 21 14.0 124.2 7
Ssk Alpina ziri SLO

25 160 EKART Taj 04 86.8 94.0 68.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.52 -4.2 23 7.0 123.3 6
Ssk Menges SLO

26 141 KOGLER Elias 03 87.0 92.0 64.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 0.59 -4.7 23 7.0 121.8 5
Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT

27 118 BAYER Ben 04 87.4 96.0 72.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 0.79 -6.3 25 121.2 4

GER
27 159 ZIMMERMANN Raffael 03 86.7 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 -0.07 0.7 23 7.0 121.2 4

Nordic Team Absam AUT
29 148 FUSSENEGGER Andre 03 86.8 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 0.35 -2.8 23 7.0 120.2 2

SV Dornbirn AUT
30 155 BRAUN Finn 02 87.1 93.5 67.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 0.92 -7.4 23 7.0 120.1 1

Sv Baiersbronn GER
31 162 HOFER Michael 02 86.2 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 1.26 -10.1 21 14.0 119.4

UVB Hinzenbach AUT
32 169 MODRICKER Quirin 01 85.5 84.5 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 0.60 -4.8 19 21.0 116.7

Sc Hinterzarten GER

33 147 HLADNIK Matic 02 86.6 89.5 59.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.0 0.30 -2.4 23 7.0 116.6
SLO

34 151 LACROIX Olan 01 87.6 88.0 56.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 -0.01 0.1 23 7.0 116.1
Les Diablerets SUI

35 138 LEJSEK Frantisek 02 87.1 95.5 71.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 1.27 -10.2 25 114.3
CZE

36 156 GEYER Luca 02 86.8 89.5 59.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 0.48 -3.8 23 7.0 114.2

Wsv 08 lauscha GER
37 149 HAUSER Krystof 02 86.5 90.5 61.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 0.54 -4.3 23 7.0 113.2

TJ Dukla Liberec CZE
38 142 LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha 03 86.7 90.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 0.71 -5.7 23 7.0 112.8

SLO
39 154 BARTOLJ Maksim 03 86.9 89.5 59.0 16.5 16.5 15.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 0.39 -3.1 23 7.0 111.4

Ssk Ilirija SLO

40 125 HOYER Eric 02 87.8 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 0.23 -1.8 25 111.2
Sg Nickelhuette aue GER

41 146 GRUNDMANN Paul Justus 03 86.4 88.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 0.84 -6.7 23 7.0 110.3
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg GER

42 129 FRIES Philipp 03 87.5 93.0 66.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 1.06 -8.5 25 110.0
SC Ruhpolding GER

43 127 MILESI Enzo 03 87.1 92.5 65.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 1.16 -9.3 25 109.7
S.C nanceen FRA

44 115 NEMECEK Jan 02 87.5 92.5 65.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 1.15 -9.2 25 108.3
SLO

45 107 GAY Julien 04 87.4 92.5 65.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 1.29 -10.3 25 108.2

Sc Nanceen FRA
46 145 ZUPAN Ozbe 03 86.2 86.0 52.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 51.5 0.38 -3.0 23 7.0 107.5

Nsk Trzic fmg SLO
47 124 AIGNER Xaver 02 87.4 89.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.55 -4.4 25 107.1

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC AUT
48 102 SCHWARZ Sebastian 03 87.9 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 0.09 -0.7 25 104.8

Wsv Reit im winkl GER

48 111 WASSER Yanick 04 87.6 92.0 64.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 1.52 -12.2 25 104.8
Einsiedeln SUI

50 114 VAVERKA Petr 03 87.3 87.5 55.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 51.0 0.19 -1.5 25 104.5
CZE

51 153 ZAVRSNIK Gorazd 03 86.6 84.0 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 0.06 -0.5 23 7.0 104.0
Ssk Ljubno btc SLO

52 117 IMHOF Remo 03 87.8 88.5 57.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 1.19 -9.5 25 101.0
Einsiedeln SUI

52 112 RYGL David 05 86.4 88.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 0.94 -7.5 25 101.0
CZE

54 135 FAISST Jannik 04 87.3 86.0 52.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 0.85 -6.8 25 97.7

GER
55 122 KOENIG Tobias 01 87.7 84.5 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 0.45 -3.6 25 96.9

Sc Oberstdorf GER
56 131 SIKOLA Jakub 01 87.3 86.5 53.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 47.0 0.43 -3.4 25 96.6

CZE
57 133 TITTEL Adrian 04 87.7 85.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 1.11 -8.9 25 94.1

GER

58 101 SVINGER Patrick 01 87.5 84.5 49.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 0.71 -5.7 25 92.8
GER
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Rang StNr Name
Verein

Jg
Nation

km/h Weite W-N. -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-N. Wind pts Luke pts G-N. PP

59 103 KLOSS Robin 05 87.4 83.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 0.74 -5.9 25 90.6
GER

60 108 JINDRISEK Jiri 04 87.7 81.5 43.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 48.0 0.13 -1.0 25 90.0
CZE

61 126 SIEBER Marius 05 87.5 79.0 38.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.5 50.0 0.17 -1.4 25 86.6
Am Bachtel SUI

62 116 JACQUEL Naokin 01 87.7 80.0 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 49.5 0.85 -6.8 25 82.7

FRA
62 120 REPELLIN Ari 04 87.1 76.5 33.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.0 -0.18 1.7 25 82.7

Chamonix FRA
62 137 TOUSSAINT Ange 03 87.3 81.5 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 1.23 -9.8 25 82.7

FRA
65 130 HEUMANN Lucas 04 87.0 76.0 32.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 -0.08 0.8 25 81.8

GER

66 136 KESSELI Juri 05 87.1 80.5 41.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 1.22 -9.8 25 81.7
SC Einsiedeln SUI

67 105 STEINBEISSER Simon 03 87.2 76.5 33.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 16.5 47.0 0.61 -4.9 25 75.1
Sc Ruhpolding GER

68 132 TRUNZ Felix 06 87.5 76.0 32.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.5 48.0 0.67 -5.4 25 74.6
Am Bachtel SUI

69 143 CHERVET Jules 03 86.5 72.5 25.0 14.0 15.5 13.5 15.0 16.5 44.5 0.36 -2.9 23 7.0 73.6

CS CHAMONIX FRA
70 104 ANGERER Alexander 04 87.5 72.5 25.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 0.09 -0.7 25 71.8

Wsv Djk rastbuechl GER
71 119 MELINE Celestin 06 86.9 71.0 22.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 47.0 0.27 -2.2 25 66.8

FRA
72 128 MOUREAUX Faustin 05 86.2 70.5 21.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 17.0 46.5 0.37 -3.0 25 64.5

FRA
73 109 CHOUPIN Vincent 03 87.5 67.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 0.16 -1.3 25 60.2

FRA
74 121 STURM Micha 04 87.0 67.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 0.28 -2.2 25 59.8

Ulisbach SUI

75 106 DUFRENE Raphael 04 86.9 68.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 46.5 1.18 -9.4 25 54.1
FRA

76 139 WOODBRIDGE Sebastien 07 85.6 67.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 15.5 42.0 0.60 -4.8 25 52.2
FRA

77 113 SIKOLA Matej 05 86.9 63.0 6.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 15.5 42.5 0.41 -3.3 25 45.2
CZE

78 134 STEPANEK Miroslav 04 87.1 64.5 9.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 15.5 42.5 0.85 -6.8 25 44.7

CZE
79 110 HETTICH Tim 02 87.4 73.0 26.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 17.5 0.04 -0.3 25 43.2

Ski Team schonach rohrhardsberg GER
80 123 REVILLIOD BLANCHARD Numa 03 86.8 63.5 7.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 15.5 40.5 0.90 -7.2 25 40.3

FRA

From the referee's protocol

Entered: 80
Total ranked: 80

  Statistics 1st Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]: 63.0 86.8 103.5

  Speed [km/h]: 85.2 86.8 87.9
  Wind [m/s]: -0.18 0.63 2.27

  Statistics 2nd Round MIN. AVG. MAX.

  Distance [m]:
  Speed [km/h]:

  Wind [m/s]:

For the correctness:
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WSV Schmiedefeld / SV Biberau e.V. Deutscher Skiverband

OPA Alpencup Spezialsprunglauf Herren
Oberhof Kanzlersgrund

24.Januar 2021

C U P   S T A N D I N G S   S K I   J U M P I N G

1. Berchtesgaden 12.09.2020
2. Berchtesgaden 13.09.2020

3. Seefeld 18.12.2020
4. Seefeld 19.12.2020
5. Oberhof 23.01.2021

6. Oberhof 24.01.2021

Rang Name Nation Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Summe

Herren

1 WOERGOETTER Marco AUT Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 80 50 45 18 50 60 303
2 PRESECNIK Jernej SLO Ssk Ljubno btc 15 36 60 80 60 26 277

3 MASLE Rok SLO SSK Ilirija 80 50 80 45 255
4 MOGEL Zak SLO Ssk Ljubno BTC 100 80 11 32 2 18 243

5 HAAGEN David AUT ESV Muerzzuschlag 36 40 100 50 226
6 MEDWED Elias AUT Sv Innsbruck bergisel 18 5 100 100 223
7 TSCHOFENIG Daniel AUT SV Achomitz-Zahomc 22 40 40 100 202

8 HAFNAR Mark SLO Sk Triglav kranj 36 11 10 18 45 80 200
9 ORTNER Maximilian AUT SV Villach 29 50 36 22 40 177

10 MUELLER Markus AUT SG Klagenfurt 60 24 32 22 8 15 161
11 LANDERER Hannes AUT SV Innsbruck Bergisel 1 15 40 60 24 20 160

12 BOMBEK Jan SLO SSK Ljubno BTC 29 60 18 36 143
13 BACHLINGER Niklas AUT WSV Schoppernau 40 100 140
14 FOUBERT Valentin FRA C.S courchevel 50 45 9 32 136

15 SMID Julijan AUT SV Achomitz-Zahomc 26 26 29 24 16 13 134
16 GRILC Tjas SLO Ssd Stol zirovnica 32 22 22 20 13 12 121

17 MODRICKER Quirin GER Sc Hinterzarten 10 9 7 45 36 107
18 SPIEWOK Simon GER Tus Neuenrade 20 13 16 11 29 16 105
19 BATBY Alessandro FRA C.S courchevel 11 2 13 29 15 22 92

20 STRZINAR Marcel SLO Ssk Alpina ziri 5 18 26 32 7 88
21 SCHUSTER Jonas AUT SV Innsbruck Bergisel 26 15 10 29 80

22 WHITE Jack FRA Courchevel 16 20 9 6 24 75
23 HAAS Claudio GER Sc Schonach 9 14 26 7 14 70

24 HOFER Michael AUT UVB Hinzenbach 45 16 61
25 EKART Taj SLO Ssk Menges 14 6 15 20 6 61
26 ZIMMERMANN Raffael AUT Nordic Team Absam 12 12 18 12 4 58

27 PETER Dominik SUI Am Bachtel wald 24 32 56
28 GEYER Luca GER Wsv 08 lauscha 8 20 14 42

29 BRAUN Finn GER Sv Baiersbronn 6 4 8 13 1 32
30 BARTOLJ Maksim SLO Ssk Ilirija 13 6 5 3 27
31 KULMITZER Dominik AUT SC Egg 12 6 9 27

32 ZAVRSNIK Gorazd SLO Ssk Ljubno btc 26 26
33 OBLAK Rok SLO 14 10 24

34 RYDL Radek CZE TJ Dukla Liberec 3 5 11 19
35 LACROIX Olan SUI Les Diablerets 7 7 3 17

36 FUSSENEGGER Andre AUT SV Dornbirn 12 2 14
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Rang Name Nation Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Summe

37 CONTAMINE Mathis FRA Courchevel 2 10 12
38 HAUSER Krystof CZE TJ Dukla Liberec 4 8 12

39 HLADNIK Matic SLO 11 11
40 GRUNDMANN Paul Justus GER SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 8 3 11
41 FUCHS Eric GER SC Oberstdorf 1 9 10

42 ZUPAN Ozbe SLO Nsk Trzic fmg 9 9
43 KOGLER Elias AUT Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC 3 1 5 9

44 GERISCH Tom GER Wsg Rodewisch 3 3 6
45 CHERVET Jules FRA CS CHAMONIX 4 1 5
46 BAYER Ben GER 4 4

46 JEGLIC Timotej SLO Ssk Ilirija 4 4
46 LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha SLO 4 4
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